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
2 beds, 3 baths  •  1,173 sqft  •  0 sqft lot  •  $460.27/sqft  •  Built in 1989
Spectacular townhome located in the Glenwood Park community of A liso Viejo. Warm, wide-plank wood floors
throughout, plantation shutters, upgraded baseboards and modern paint throughout complement the bright and
open floorplan. Enter into the inv iting room featuring soaring ceilings, a cozy stacked-stone fireplace and sliding
doors to the backyard. The liv ing room seamlessly  flows to the dining room... More

Aliso Viejo  •  Map   ML# OC19027063 

15 Pineoak    

 

Active Under Contract  •  Townhouse $549,900    
42 days on the market  •  Listed On 01/24/2019
2 beds, 3 baths  •  1,302 sqft  •  3,000 sqft lot  •  $422.35/sqft  •  Built in 1987
Absolutely  stunning, one-of-a-k ind, 2 BEDROOM + DEN/OFFICE, 2.5 BATHROOM, 2-STORY, CORNER
LOCATION TOWNHOME WITH NO ONE ABOVE OR BELOW YOU, AND A GIGANTIC BACKYARD! This huge
wrap-around backyard is typically  only found in single family  homes! This beautiful home also offers a direct-
access garage, a convenient den/office area downstairs that is separated from the liv ing area (it can be enclosed
to mak... More

Aliso Viejo  •  Map   ML# OC19018001 

3 Stoneglen # 66   

 

Closed  •  Condominium
List / Sold:

$424,000 / $426,000    
46 days on the market  •  Sold On 02/20/2019
2 beds, 2 baths  •  993 sqft  •  No lot size data  •  $429.00/sqft  •  Built in 1989
Adorable condo in beautiful A liso Viejo. Condo is a lower level, single story home with attached garage and
several built-ins. Open family  room leads to very large, private patio with fresh plants and v iew of many beautiful
trees. Nice size bedrooms, including walk-in closet in Master. Both bathroom vanities have been upgraded.
Kitchen has all been updated with colorful tiles.....washer/dryer hookups a... More

Aliso Viejo  •  Map   ML# OC18283468 

6 Glenoaks    

 

Closed  •  Townhouse
List / Sold:

$439,900 / $440,000    
12 days on the market  •  Sold On 11/21/2018
2 beds, 2 baths  •  1,221 sqft  •  No lot size data  •  $360.36/sqft  •  Built in 1987
SPACIOUS FLOOR PLAN WITH HIGH CEILINGS AND UPGRADES THROUGHOUT! Large liv ing and dining
room with fireplace and dramatic high ceilings and plenty of windows, remodeled k itchen with upgraded
cabinets, stone counter tops with designer back splash, upgraded appliances, sink, faucet and recessed lighting.
Spacious bedroom on main level with walk in closet, and upgraded bathroom with designer vanity and st...
More

Aliso Viejo  •  Map   ML# OC18229209 
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12 Whitewood    

 

Closed  •  Townhouse
List / Sold:

$453,000 / $453,000    
11 days on the market  •  Sold On 02/06/2019
2 beds, 2 baths  •  1,221 sqft  •  1,000 sqft lot  •  $371.01/sqft  •  Built in 1987
Exceptional opportunity to own move in ready fully  and tastefully  upgraded home. Bright and spacious two
story condo featuring high ceilings with one master suite upstairs and one downstairs. Great Room concept with
high volume ceilings, sky light and lots of windows. Oversized back patio with privacy and a v iew of gardens.
Inside laundry room and a one car garage plus plenty nearby park ing. New A/C a... More

Aliso Viejo  •  Map   ML# OC18297593 

©CRMLS. Information is believed to be accurate, but shall not be relied upon without verification.
Accuracy of square footage, lot size and other information is not guaranteed.
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Quick CMA Report

Br/Ba Sqft LSqft List Price Sold Price $/Sqft

Total Listings:

Total on Market:

Sold/Exp Ratio:
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$549,900

$399,000
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$429,500

$453,000

$426,000

$439,667

$440,000

$487.98

$360.36

$427.67

$429.00

PriceSqftBathBrYrBuiltCityAddress Sale Type

Active

LSqft $/SqftCDOMList Date

7 Glenoaks STDAV 1987 2 1 840 $399,00010,890151/15109/13/2018 $475.00

14 Elmbrook #61 STDAV 1987 2 1 840 $409,90044/4401/22/2019 $487.98
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